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Serbia Grand Prix - Kup Zrenajnin 2014
Zrenjanin, 30/10/ - 2/11/2014

Disciplina 21 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
1/11/14 - 10:05 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. STEGU, Nina 96 PK Ljubljana 30.25 613 Q
2. JAMSEK, Janja 01 Slovenija 30.50 598 Q
3. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.54 595 Q
4. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.89 575 Q
5. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 Crvena Zvezda 31.03 568 Q
6. SEKULIC, Mila 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 31.23 557 Q
7. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 31.55 540 Q
8. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 31.67 534 Q
9. NAGLIC, Diana 99 Slovenija 31.69 533 Q

10. MEDIZEVEC, Adriana 99 PK Triglav Kranj 31.78 528 Q
11. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Rkg 31.80 527 Q
12. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 31.83 526 Q
13. PETROVIC, Sofija 99 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 31.93 521 Q
14. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 32.00 518 Q
15. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.16 510 Q
16. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 32.24 506 Q
17. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 32.34 501 R
18. VASIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.52 493 R
19. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 32.75 483
20. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 33.56 449
21. CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 33.76 441
22. STANISAVLJEVIC, Jovana 99 Crvena Zvezda 34.08 428
23. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Ljuba 93 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 34.45 415
24. PERIC, Natasa 98 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 34.62 409
25. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 35.03 394
26. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 35.06 393
27. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.08 393
28. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Pk Poseidon Paracin 35.21 388
29. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 35.33 384
30. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 35.51 379
31. ANTUNOVIC, Andjela 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 35.58 376
32. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 36.61 345
33. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 37.05 333
34. MITRIC, Teodora 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 37.19 330
35. BRAUN, Kristina 02 Pk "Swim Star" 37.27 327
36. MESTINSEK MUBI, Ana 00 PK Triglav Kranj 37.29 327
37. HRISTOVA, Borislava 98 Omega'01 37.34 326
38. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 37.42 323
39. VELJIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 37.46 322
40. KRTOLICA, Katarina 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.59 319
41. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 37.61 319
42. STUPAR, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 38.26 303
43. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 38.38 300
44. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.62 294
45. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 39.63 272
46. SLAVNIC, Isidora 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 39.71 271
47. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 39.87 267
48. POPOVIC, Nikolija 03 Pk Pirat 40.53 254
49. HRISTOVA, Yoana 02 TSAREVETS 40.69 251
50. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 41.40 239
51. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 41.69 234
52. MANDZIC, Teodora 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 41.86 231
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Serbia Grand Prix - Kup Zrenajnin 2014
Zrenjanin, 30/10/ - 2/11/2014

Disciplina 21, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

53. MILOSEV, Marija 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 44.64 190
54. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 45.43 181

DSQ DJOGOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

13 - 14 godina

1. JAMSEK, Janja 01 Slovenija 30.50 598 Q
2. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 31.55 540 Q
3. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 31.67 534 Q
4. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 32.00 518 Q
5. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 32.24 506 Q
6. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 32.75 483
7. CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 33.76 441
8. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 35.06 393
9. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Pk Poseidon Paracin 35.21 388

10. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 35.51 379
11. MITRIC, Teodora 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 37.19 330
12. MESTINSEK MUBI, Ana 00 PK Triglav Kranj 37.29 327
13. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 37.42 323
14. KRTOLICA, Katarina 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.59 319
15. MANDZIC, Teodora 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 41.86 231

12 godina i mlađi

1. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 33.56 449
2. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 35.03 394
3. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 35.33 384
4. ANTUNOVIC, Andjela 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 35.58 376
5. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 37.05 333
6. BRAUN, Kristina 02 Pk "Swim Star" 37.27 327
7. VELJIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 37.46 322
8. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 37.61 319
9. STUPAR, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 38.26 303

10. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 38.38 300
11. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 39.63 272
12. SLAVNIC, Isidora 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 39.71 271
13. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 39.87 267
14. POPOVIC, Nikolija 03 Pk Pirat 40.53 254
15. HRISTOVA, Yoana 02 TSAREVETS 40.69 251
16. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 41.40 239
17. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 41.69 234
18. MILOSEV, Marija 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 44.64 190
19. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 45.43 181

DSQ DJOGOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj


